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Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University Announcement on the List of Successful
Applicants for the Doctor of Medicine (International Program), Faculty of Medicine,
Chulalongkorn University for the Academic Year 2022

The selection process for admission to the Doctor of Medicine, International Program
(CU-MEDi) has been completed. Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University is pleased to
announce 36 successful applicants (as per Annex). Successful applicants are required to log on
to the CU-MEDi website at https://cu-medi.md.chula.ac.th/ confirm.html and complete the
followings:

1. Confirm the offer for enrollment in CU-MEDi program and pay the confirmation fee of
300,000 Thai Baht (exclusive of any credit card transaction fees or currency conversion fees)
between Monday 25" to Friday 29" April 2022 by 13.00 hrs. (GMT +7, Bangkok Time).

If the successful applicants, as per Appendix, fail to confirm the offer to study and pay
the confirmation fee, they will lose the right to enter this program.

The Faculty of Medicine reserves the right not to return any confirmation fees under
any circumstances.

2. Confirm the registration of the Foundations of Medicine Course and pay the course
fee of 9,500 Thai Baht (exclusive of any credit card transaction fees or currency conversion fees)

between Monday 25th to Friday 29th April 2022 by 13.00 hrs. (GMT +7).

Announced on 25™ April 2022
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Associate Professor Chanchai Sittipunt, M.D.

Dean, Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University



Annex

List of Successful Applicants for the Doctor of Medicine (International Program) (CU-

MEDi), Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University for the Academic Year 2022

No.
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Application ID

131001
131007
131008
131009
201001
201002
201003
203003
205001
207001
207002
211001
213001
213003
214002
216001
216002
216003
216006
216008
217003
219001
219003
219004
220002
221002
221004
221005
221006
221007

First Name — Last Name

Leo

Piraya
Sueksitt
Nuttarak
Arisa
Nuttaporn
Harit
Nuntawat
Rangsimon
Passavitch
Surada
Apisada
Pisanupong
Prachayawat
Napat
ltsaraet
Pratanphorn
Phatcharin
Kingkomon
Jamie Aragorn
Kanokrak
Tanyarat
Pitchakorn
Pundaree
Thanaporn
Rachata
Skylynn
Pimchanok
Nisakorn

Chatnapha

Gaw

Kijsupanont
Chantanapumma
Sasipong

Chuklin
Suphanimitwatsana
Phowatthanasathian
Chaitrakulthong
Pholcharoenchit
Songjitsomboon
Ponwaranon

Na Songkhla
Techa-apornkun
Kongtawelert

Basch

Gosriwatana
Piriyakul
Sriwatthanangkoon
Piyawannasuth
Sweetland

Chaima
Limpawutiwaranont
Phongkusolchit
Benjarattanaporn
Aramthaweethong
Jatabut
Thangwaritorn
Chenaphun
Valyasevi

Kittirattanapaiboon
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No.

31
32
53
34
35
36

Application ID

221008
222001
222002
222017
223001
223006

Chatchai
Krissada
Pimvara
Nada
Paris

Park

First Name - Last Name

Chokvanit
Tangamatakul
Akkharakamonsit
Vibhavisanthat
Piyaket
Parndejpong





