

Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University Announcement on the List of Successful Applicants for the Doctor of Medicine (International Program), Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University for the Academic Year 2022

The selection process for admission to the Doctor of Medicine, International Program (CU-MEDi) has been completed. Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University is pleased to announce 36 successful applicants (as per Annex). Successful applicants are required to log on to the CU-MEDi website at https://cu-medi.md.chula.ac.th/confirm.html and complete the followings:

1. Confirm the offer for enrollment in CU-MEDi program and pay the confirmation fee of 300,000 Thai Baht (exclusive of any credit card transaction fees or currency conversion fees) between Monday 25th to Friday 29th April 2022 by 13.00 hrs. (GMT +7, Bangkok Time).

If the successful applicants, as per Appendix, fail to confirm the offer to study and pay the confirmation fee, they will lose the right to enter this program.

The Faculty of Medicine reserves the right not to return any confirmation fees under any circumstances.

2. Confirm the registration of the Foundations of Medicine Course and pay the course fee of 9,500 Thai Baht (exclusive of any credit card transaction fees or currency conversion fees) between Monday 25th to Friday 29th April 2022 by 13.00 hrs. (GMT +7).

Announced on 25th April 2022

Associate Professor Chanchai Sittipunt, M.D.

C SIMMET

Dean, Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University

Annex
List of Successful Applicants for the Doctor of Medicine (International Program) (CU-MEDi), Faculty of Medicine, Chulalongkorn University for the Academic Year 2022

No.	Application ID	First Name –	First Name – Last Name	
1	131001	Leo	Gaw	
2	131007	Piraya	Kijsupanont	
3	131008	Sueksitt	Chantanapumma	
4	131009	Nuttarak	Sasipong	
5	201001	Arisa	Chuklin	
6	201002	Nuttaporn	Suphanimitwatsana	
7	201003	Harit	Phowatthanasathian	
8	203003	Nuntawat	Chaitrakulthong	
9	205001	Rangsimon	Pholcharoenchit	
10	207001	Passavitch	Songjitsomboon	
11	207002	Surada	Ponwaranon	
12	211001	Apisada	Na Songkhla	
13	213001	Pisanupong	Techa-apornkun	
14	213003	Prachayawat	Kongtawelert	
15	214002	Napat	Basch	
16	216001	Itsaraet	Gosriwatana	
17	216002	Pratanphorn	Piriyakul	
18	216003	Phatcharin	Sriwatthanangkoon	
19	216006	Kingkomon	Piyawannasuth	
20	216008	Jamie Aragorn	Sweetland	
21	217003	Kanokrak	Chaima	
22	219001	Tanyarat	Limpawutiwaranont	
23	219003	Pitchakorn	Phongkusolchit	
24	219004	Pundaree	Benjarattanaporn	
25	220002	Thanaporn	Aramthaweethong	
26	221002	Rachata	Jatabut	
27	221004	Skylynn	Thangwaritorn	
28	221005	Pimchanok	Chenaphun	
29	221006	Nisakorn	Valyasevi	
30	221007	Chatnapha	Kittirattanapaiboon	

No.	Application ID	First Name – Last Name	
31	221008	Chatchai	Chokvanit
32	222001	Krissada	Tangamatakul
33	222002	Pimvara	Akkharakamonsit
34	222017	Nada	Vibhavisanthat
35	223001	Paris	Piyaket
36	223006	Park	Parndejpong